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LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 52, BLOCK Q. PLAN 24319,
DISTRICT LOT 1058, NEW WEST DISTRICT
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Permit required for rear
yard setback from 7.5 m
to 5.5 m.
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Attachment 6

COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOGR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AIR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)
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Lot 1 - Site Plan
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TO BE INSTALLED

14 WINDOW SEAT MUST BE RAISED AT LEAST 0.5m OFF FLOOR.

LOSURE CONFORMING TO 9.9.10.1.(5)
NDOW WELLS

CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018.

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS:
FAX: (604) 951-4373 12968 - 107th AVE
EMAIL: toorahomes@gmall.com SURREY, B.C. V3T 2E9

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #1 @ BALLANTRAE COURT
PORT MOODY, B.C.
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Attachment 6

COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOGR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AIR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)

KEGAL DESCRIFTION: LOT 52, BLOCK Q, PLAN 24312, DISTRICT LOT 1058, NEW WEST DISTRICT

RS -5 ZONING

[

|
. LoT ARch
I
COVERED WRER 5T
FLOOR ARER RATIO (0% 3545 50, .
AN FLOOR ARER
LPPER FLOOR %
I o Ga NG
&
FRONT VARD T e Soom
RGHT SIDE e | " 62m
! e o0 T T-20m
RER VAT §AT) 7520

DRIVEWAY

TPERMEABIE AFER
PERIEABLE AREA (42.6%1

1= 129.65m
Pl EL,= 129.30m

Lot 2 - Site Plan

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLII
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY. B.C
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PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY, B.C.
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